SMART’s RUGGED™ T6EN U.2, M.2 2280 and E1.S PCIe/NVMe Gen4x4 solid
state drives (SSDs) deliver high performance, high capacity storage solutions
optimized for defense, aerospace and other applications requiring durable, rugged
and secure storage.
Powered by a flexible, custom flash controller, T6EN SSDs provide sustained
read/write performance to meet the needs of high throughput applications such as
flight data recorders and sensor data capture. T6EN SSDs are also well suited for
high-reliability telemetry, surveillance, and mission critical applications.

390,000 IOPS Read
55,000 IOPS Write
One gigabyte, or GB, equals one billion bytes when referring to drive capacity. Accessible capacity may vary based on
the operating environment and drive formatting
Product Family Overview
 • Defense
 • Aerospace
 • Flight Data Recorders
 • Sensor Capture
 • Telemetry
 • Surveillance
Applications
preliminary
Part Number Density
I-Temp TLC
HRCN7P15360ME001* 15360GB
HRCN7P7680ME001* 7680GB
HRCN7P3840HI001* 3840GB
HRCN7P1920HI001* 1920GB
HRCN7P0960HI001* 960GB
*Conformal Coat Option Replace “001” with “CC1
Part Number Density
I-Temp TLC
HRCN3P7680MI001* 7680GB
HRCN3P3840MI001* 3840GB
HRCN3P1920HI001* 1920GB
HRCN3P0960HI001* 960GB
*Conformal Coat Option Replace “001” with “CC1
Part Number Density
I-Temp TLC
HRCN3P7680MI001* 7680GB